

AMENDMENTS TO LB1055  
(Amendments to E & R amendments, ER195)

Introduced by Williams, 36.

1           1. On page 23, line 10, strike "direct pecuniary fee", show as  
2 stricken, and insert "payment, fee,"; strike lines 26 through 30 and show  
3 as stricken; and in line 31 strike "(7)", show as stricken, and insert  
4 "(6)".

5           2. On page 24, line 6, strike "(8)", show as stricken, and insert  
6 "(7)"; in line 11 strike "(9)", show as stricken, and insert "(8)"; and  
7 in line 13 strike "(10)(a)", show as stricken, and insert "(9)(a)".